brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

SATURDAY, 9th July 2022

CLASS / CATEGORY

Mini Se7en 07:30
Caterham Academy - Green Group 08:00
Caterham Seven Championship UK 08:30
Caterham Academy - White Group 09:00
Caterham Seven Championship UK

Mini Miglia 09:30
Caterham Seven 270R Championship 10:00
Caterham Seven 310R Championship 10:30
Caterham Roadsport Championship 11:00

Scrutineering Times

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

71:30

More information at www.brscc.co.uk

ACTIVITY
QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
SUPERPOLE
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING

LUNCH BREAK

09:10

09:40

10:05

10:30

10:55

115

1:45

12:10

12:35

BRSCC CATERHAM AND C1 RACE WEEKEND
AT DONINGTON PARK

09:30

09:55

10:20

10:45

1:05

1:35

12:.00

12:25

12:50

START | FINISH | PERIOD

00:20

00:15

00:15

00:15

00:10

00:20

00:15

00:15

00:15

Caterham Seven Championship UK

Caterham Academy - Green Group

Mini Se7en

Vinyl Detail ST-XR Challenge & Civic Challenge 14:00
Caterham Academy - White Group

Caterham Seven 310R Championship

Mini Miglia

Caterham Seven 270R Championship

Caterham Roadsport Championship

14:30

RACE1
RACE 2
RACE 3
QUALIFYING
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7

RACE 8

13:50

14:25

15:00

15:35

16:00

16:35

1715

1410

14:45

15:20

15:50

16:20

17:00

17:35

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:15

00:20

00:25

00:20

10th July 2022

CLASS / CATEGORY

Vinyl Detail ST-XR Challenge & Civic Challenge
Caterham Seven Championship UK

Mini Se7en

Caterham Roadsport Championship

Mini Miglia

Caterham Seven 310R Championship

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series 08:00
Caterham Seven 270R Championship

Vinyl Detail ST-XR Challenge & Civic Challenge

Caterham Seven Championship UK

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series

Silverlake
Cyautomotive recycling

CATERHAM

PLEASE NOTE!

Scrutineering Times

10:00

EAVON

TYRES

ACTIVITY
RACE 9

RACE 10
RACE 1
RACE 12
RACE 13
RACE 14

QUALIFYING

LUNCH BREAK

RACE 15

RACE 16

RACE 17

RACE 18

09:10

09:35

10:10

10:45

1:20

11:55

12:35

13:25

14:15

14:55

15:25

16:00

09:25

09:55

10:30

1:05

1:40

12:20

13:25

14:15

14:40

1510

15:45

19:00

START | FINISH | PERIOD

00:15

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:25

00:50

00:50

00:25

00:15

00:20

03:00

& B 00 00 0
yourfleet

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE
MEETING & TO BE IN THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE RACE. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN
SPACE BEING GIVEN TO RESERVES.



